

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62394851

Data publicarii 27.10.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.601,80 RON - 2.601,80 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: DIBLU 12x80 50x0.3361=16.8067,holts 6x80 50x0,2521=12,6050,coltar lemn 50x1,6806=84.0336,manusi 2x4,2016=8,4033,burghiu 6,5 1=5.0420,matura 5x13,4453=67,2265,zavor 4x5,8823=23,5294,negrese 45 200x0,0420=8,4033,negrese 25 200x0,0252=5.0420,furtun 1/2-1/2 2x11,7647=23,5294,cot nr 1-1/2 8x1.8487=14,7899,niplu 1/2 8x1.6806=13,4453,teu 1/2 8x2.1008=16.8067,snur teflon 1=38,6554bateria 5x40,3361=201,6806,holtsurub 5x80 20x0,1680=3.3613,holtsurub 5x120 20x0,3361=6.7226,diblu 10x60 20x0.3361=6,7226,diblu 10x115 20x0,5042=10.0840,stecher 2x5,8823=11,7647,ruleta 5m 2x6,7226=13,4453,catar 3x3,3613=10.0840,lame cater 1=2,521,dop 1/2 6x1,2605=7,5630,mufa 1/2 6x1,6806=10.0840,robinet apa 1/2 4x12,6050=50,42,cablu 3x2.5 15x4,6218=69,3277,calorifer electric 2500w 2x235,2941=470,5882,diblu 6x80 500x0,21008=10,5042,surub 6x35 100x0,21008=21.008,piulita m12 100x0,3361=33.6134,piulita caucuc m10 b100x0,4201=42.0168,piulita caucuc m8 100x0,1680=16.8067,piulita caucuc m6 100 100x0,67226=67,2268,negrese fier 25 100x0,04201=4,2016,surub 6x80 100x0.4201=42,0168,surub 6x20 100x0,16806=16.8067,negrese 25 100x100x0.0252=2,521,holtsurub 6x100 100x0,3361=33,6134,saiba m10 100x0,2521=25,21,saiba m8 100x0,16806=16,8067,saiba m4 100x0,042=4,2016 DESCRIERE: SAIBA M8 100X0.084=8,4033,SAIBA M6 100X0.084=8,4033SAIBA M10 100X0,1260=12,6050,PIULITA M4 100X0,0336=3,3613,SURUB 4X40 100X0,16806=16,8067,SURUB 8X70 100X0,5042=50,4201,SURUB 10X70 73X0.84033=61,3445,,SURUB 5X50 100X0.2521=25,21,NEGRESE LEMN 7